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General information about company

Scrip code 530741

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE812S01012

Name of the company Ovobel Foods Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

file:///C:/Users/ADMIN/Suman Bajoria & Associates/Secretarial - Documents/Ovobel/Companies ACt/2022-23/BSE Compliances/3. Sep 2022/shareholding/shareholding sep 2022.html

2/21



11/3/22, 10:27 AM

shareholding sep 2022.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.2
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 15.69
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7271500

7271500

69.25

7271500

7271500

69.25

(B)

Public

1891

3229300

3229300

30.75

3229300

3229300

30.75

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

1896

10500800

10500800

100

10500800

10500800

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S%lzzires
No. Of She;res a % assuming full | Lockedin |P }el gec'l or Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a .
Outstanding . convertible held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of Asa As a .
1 convertible Warrants securities and diluted share dematerialized
( securities . No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. |total | No. | total 1o 1o uo-
(VID+HX) As a % Sh Sh category | category | category
() (a) ares | (a) ares : . .
of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (11) (111)
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I‘ELr omoter 69.25 7222700
Group
(B) Public 30.75 841300 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8064000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (1X)
No. of I;I;rﬂ?] f Is\il(;rgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up | underlying shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (T) shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (V) = (calculated as per asa’o
(11D shares held Sﬁarez Refei i« Y L @V)yH(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
(IV) P (VD) a%of (A*B+C2) | Classcg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total Votin
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 7271500 7271500 | 69.25 7271500 7271500 | 69.25
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 7271500 7271500 69.25 7271500 7271500 |69.25
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 7271500 7271500 | 69.25 7271500 7271500 |69.25
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(@) Resident Individuals | 1788 1418499 1418499 | 13.51 1418499 ‘ ‘ 1418499 | 13.51
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holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
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Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) share capital in 10 412650 412650 3.93 412650 412650 3.93
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

@) E‘(’l?aﬁss(if]g}ts) 47 230700 230700 22 230700 230700 |2.2

o) Bodies Corporate 21 1125600 1125600 10.72 1125600 1125600 | 10.72

(m) Any Other (specify) |24 41251 41251 0.39 41251 41251 0.39

Sub-Total (B)(4) 1890 3228700 3228700 30.75 3228700 3228700 |30.75

Total Public

(81131)321};())3;1%3) 1891 3229300 3229300 |30.75 3229300 3229300 |30.75

2+B)B)HB)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 1896 10500800 10500800 | 100 10500800 10500800 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 1896 10500800 10500800 | 100 10500800 10500800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | a % assuming full |Lockedin |P l}eldged or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying | conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIII) umoer o
Underlying U . . I equity shares
. nderlying | convertible securities (as a A :
Sr. Outstanding . L. sa held in
Htibl Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of dematerialized
CONVETLDIC | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. | total | N As a % of total | (OMAICTIANZEC | - Sub- Sub-
securities Xi A Xi ital) (XI)= 0. o © | Shares held form (XIV) category | category | category
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) (2) | Shares | (a) : a

( (a) (VIDHX) As a % beld (b) (i) (i) | (i)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 69.25 7222700
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 69.25 7222700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.25 7222700
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
€]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
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3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 13.51 470199 0 0 0
(h) 3.93 306950 0 0 0
) 2.2 12400 0 0 0
Q) 10.72 10500 0 0 0
(m) 0.39 41251 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 30.75 841300 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 30.75 841300 0 0 0
(B)(2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 8064000
Total
(A+B1C) 100 8064000
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1. In the financial year 2018-19, as per BIFR proceedings, Karnataka State Industrial and Infrastructure Development
Corporation Limited (KSIIDC) & Ministry of Food Processing Industry (MFPI) have accepted the scheme of one-time
settlement and have issued no due certificate and released 10,00,000 equity shares to the Company. During the financial
year 2019-20, the Company had submitted draft scheme of reduction of share capital from INR. 10,50,08,000 to
9,50,08,000 to the SEBI for the approval. The Company has now obtained an order from Honble National Company Law
Tribunal, Bangalore dated 8 March 2022 approving the said Scheme of Capital Reduction. The Company as on 31st March
2022 has given effect to the reduction of share capital in its accounts and is awaiting an order from Bombay Stock
Exchange for extinguishment of 10,00,000 equity shares subsequent to which the same will get effect on shareholding
pattern.

Textual Information()

Share transfer documents for 48,800 equity shares acquired vide letter of offer dated 30 Jan 2021 in physical mode were
untraceable and could be traced only in the month of June 2022 and then the transfer was executed on 30 June 2022. The
said shares are now in the process of dematerialization.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SYED FAHAD

M P SATISH BABU

SUKANYA SATISH

M S SHARAD

CHANNAPPAB G

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPF1457H

AGAPS4996F

AFQPS8558G

DXMPS0923L

ACLPC1790N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2024000

1733100

1415000

1087400

1012000

7271500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2024000

1733100

1415000

1087400

1012000

7271500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.27

16.5

13.48

10.36

9.64

69.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2024000

1733100

1415000

1087400

1012000

7271500

Class eg:y

Total

2024000

1733100

1415000

1087400

1012000

7271500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.27

16.5

13.48

10.36

9.64

69.25
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Outstanding
convertible
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.27

16.5

13.48

10.36

9.64

69.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2024000

1733100

1415000

1038600

1012000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000 500000 1000000
held (IV)

KARNATAKA STATE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT KARNATAKA STATE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT Click here to go back

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [ 500000 500000 1000000
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.76 4.76 9.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500000 500000 1000000
Class eg:y

Total 500000 500000 1000000
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.76 4.76 9.52
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.76 4.76 9.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2)
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) PAN not available in the Company's database
Textual Information(2) PAN not available in the Company's database
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40450

800

41251

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

40450

800

41251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

0.01

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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800
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41251

Class eg:y

Total

40450

800

41251

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.39

0.01

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.39

0.01

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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