General information about company								
Scrip code	530741							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE812S01012							
Name of the company	Ovobel Foods Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	2.2								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.2								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.2								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2.2								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	15.69								

			Tab	ole I - Sumi	nary Statemei	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total		Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7271500			7271500	69.25	7271500		7271500	69.25
(B)	Public	1891	3229300			3229300	30.75	3229300		3229300	30.75
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1896	10500800			10500800	100	10500800		10500800	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of S	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	of Shares Underlying Outstanding erlying Outstanding Outstanding Shares Conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.25					7222700			
(B)	Public				30.75					841300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					8064000	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pror	noter and Promoter	Group				
			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held	d in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (Calculated as per tory)$	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %		
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareho	olding patterr	of the Pro	moter and Pron	noter Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7271500			7271500	69.25	7271500		7271500	69.25	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7271500			7271500	69.25	7271500		7271500	69.25	
(2)	Foreign								•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7271500			7271500	69.25	7271500		7271500	69.25	
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pul	blic shareholde	·	•	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			•				•		•	•	
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals	1788	1418499			1418499	13.51	1418499		1418499	13.51	

	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	412650			412650	3.93	412650	412650	3.93
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	47	230700			230700	2.2	230700	230700	2.2
(1)	Bodies Corporate	21	1125600			1125600	10.72	1125600	1125600	10.72
(m)	Any Other (specify)	24	41251			41251	0.39	41251	41251	0.39
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1890	3228700			3228700	30.75	3228700	3228700	30.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1891	3229300			3229300	30.75	3229300	3229300	30.75
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	holding patter	n of the Nor	n Promoter- No	n Public share	eholder	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		1896	10500800			10500800	100	10500800	10500800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1896	10500800		_	10500800	100	10500800	10500800	100

	ŗ	Table II - St	atement show	ing shareholding	patte	ern of t	he Pı	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	a % assuming full conversion of convertible		nber of ked in es (XII)	pled other	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of		Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promot	er and	Promote	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				69.25					7222700			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.25					7222700			
(2)	Foreign]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				69.25					7222700			
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	share	holder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)				0.01					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										

(3)	Central Government /	State Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)		1	3.51					470199	0	0	0
(h)		3	.93					306950	0	0	0
(i)		2	2					12400	0	0	0
(1)		1	0.72					10500	0	0	0
(m)		0	.39					41251	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		3	0.75					841300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3	0.75					841300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement	showing shareholding pa	ttern of the No	n Promot	ter- Non P	ublic sl	nareholder			•	
Total (A+B+C2)		1	00					8064000			
Total (A+B+C)		1	00					8064000			
Disclosure of 1	notes on shareholding p	pattern		•	· · · · ·		extual nformation(1)				
Disclosure of	isclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual Information(1)										

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1. In the financial year 2018-19, as per BIFR proceedings, Karnataka State Industrial and Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (KSIIDC) & Ministry of Food Processing Industry (MFPI) have accepted the scheme of one-time settlement and have issued no due certificate and released 10,00,000 equity shares to the Company. During the financial year 2019-20, the Company had submitted draft scheme of reduction of share capital from INR. 10,50,08,000 to 9,50,08,000 to the SEBI for the approval. The Company has now obtained an order from Honble National Company Law Tribunal, Bangalore dated 8 March 2022 approving the said Scheme of Capital Reduction. The Company as on 31st March 2022 has given effect to the reduction of share capital in its accounts and is awaiting an order from Bombay Stock Exchange for extinguishment of 10,00,000 equity shares subsequent to which the same will get effect on shareholding pattern.
Textual Information()	Share transfer documents for 48,800 equity shares acquired vide letter of offer dated 30 Jan 2021 in physical mode were untraceable and could be traced only in the month of June 2022 and then the transfer was executed on 30 June 2022. The said shares are now in the process of dematerialization.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SYED FAHAD	M P SATISH BABU	SUKANYA SATISH	M S SHARAD	CHANNAPPA B G	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AALPF1457H	AGAPS4996F	AFQPS8558G	DXMPS0923L	ACLPC1790N	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2024000	1733100	1415000	1087400	1012000	7271500					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2024000	1733100	1415000	1087400	1012000	7271500					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.27	16.5	13.48	10.36	9.64	69.25					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	2024000	1733100	1415000	1087400	1012000	7271500					
Class eg:y											
Total	2024000	1733100	1415000	1087400	1012000	7271500					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.27	16.5	13.48	10.36	9.64	69.25					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.27	16.5	13.48	10.36	9.64	69.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	2024000	1733100	1415000	1038600	1012000	7222700

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate					
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARNATAKA STATE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT	KARNATAKA STATE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000	1000000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	500000	1000000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.76	4.76	9.52		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	500000	500000	1000000		
Class eg:y					
Total	500000	500000	1000000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.76	4.76	9.52		

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding ou	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible scurities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Toutral Information(2) Toutral Information(2)	Underlying Outstanding				
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Toutual Information(2)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Toytual Information(1) Toytual Information(2)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	4.76	4.76	9.52	
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Taytual Information(1) Taytual Information(2)	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Toytual Information(1) Toytual Information(2)	No. (a)				
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0 Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Toytual Information (1) Toytual Information (2)					
Reason for not Toytual Information(1) Toytual Information(2)	shares held in dematerialized	0	0	0	
	Reason for not providing PAN				
		Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)		

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	

Text Block			
Textual Information(1) PAN not available in the Company's database			
Textual Information(2) PAN not available in the Company's database			

2 HUF gory Category	Clearing Members Category	Click here to go back		
gory Category		Click here to go back		
	Category	Click here to go back		
21		Click here to go back		
21				
21		Total		
21	2	24		
40450	800	41251		
40450	800	41251		
0.39	0.01	0.4		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
h	40450	40450 800 0.39 0.01		

Class eg: X	1	40450	800	41251
Class eg:y				
Total	1	40450	800	41251
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.39	0.01	0.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.39	0.01	0.4
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	1	40450	800	41251

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	